Acoustical
Ceiling Systems
5
DONN® CENTRICITEE®
15mm Exposed Grid
15mmTee System  Profile Product Profile Component Code Panel Edge
    Height Length 1  Options
  Main Tee  Main Tee (Standard) 38mm 3600mm DXT30D-3600 A, B, C, D
  Deep
   Main Tee (Heavy) 38mm 3600mm DXT38D-3600 A, B, C, D
  Cross Tee  Cross Tee (Standard) 38mm 1200mm DXT30D-1200 A, B, C, D
  Deep Cross Tee (Standard) 38mm 600mm DXT30D-0600 A, B, C, D
   Cross Tee (Heavy) 38mm 1200mm DXT38D-1200 A, B, C, D
USG Panel Edge Detail
A B C D
Square Edge (SQ)2 Fineline Fineline (FL) Interline
 Bevel Edge (FLB)  Tapered (ILT)